TECHLINE® CV
17mm DRIPLINE
APPLICATIONS
• Subsurface or on-surface installations
• Turf, shrubs, trees and flowers
• Sports turf, tennis courts, golf courses
• Slopes
• Longer lateral runs

MODEL
NUMBER
ORDERING INFORMATION
 1,000’ TLCV26-1210
 250’ TLCV26-12025
 100’ TLCV26-1201
 1,000’ TLCV26-1810
 250’ TLCV26-18025
 100’ TLCV26-1801
 1,000’ TLCV4-1210
 250’ TLCV4-12025
 100’ TLCV4-1201
 1,000’ TLCV4-1810
 250’ TLCV4-18025
 100’ TLCV4-1801
 1,000’ TLCV6-1210
 500’ TLCV6-1205
 250’ TLCV6-12025
 100’ TLCV6-1201
 1,000’ TLCV6-1810
 500’ TLCV6-1805
 250’ TLCV6-18025
 100’ TLCV6-1801
 1,000’ TLCV6-2410
 250’ TLCV6-24025
 100’ TLCV6-2401
 1,000’ TLCV9-1210
 500’ TLCV9-1205
 250’ TLCV9-12025
 100’ TLCV9-1201
 1,000’ TLCV9-1810
 500’ TLCV9-1805
 250’ TLCV9-18025
 100’ TLCV9-1801
 1,000’ TLCV9-2410
 250’ TLCV9-24025
 100’ TLCV9-2401
 1,000’ TLCV010
 500’ TLCV005
 250’ TLCV0025
 100’ TLCV001
12”
18”
12”
18”